
92 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/08/01 624 5,078 8.15 8.20 8.10 8.15 -0.05 143 

92/08/04 1,135 9,218 8.20 8.20 8.05 8.05 -0.10 229 

92/08/05 1,239 9,895 8.10 8.10 7.85 8.00 -0.05 265 

92/08/06 568 4,489 7.95 8.00 7.85 7.95 -0.05 143 

92/08/07 766 6,013 8.00 8.00 7.80 7.80 -0.15 168 

92/08/08 421 3,317 7.80 7.95 7.80 7.80 0.00 126 

92/08/11 493 3,841 7.80 7.90 7.70 7.70 -0.10 116 

92/08/12 1,002 7,890 7.85 8.05 7.75 8.00 0.30 155 

92/08/13 747 5,942 8.00 8.00 7.90 8.00 0.00 139 

92/08/14 652 5,153 7.95 7.95 7.85 7.85 -0.15 110 

92/08/15 444 3,508 7.85 7.95 7.85 7.90 0.05 89 

92/08/18 1,088 8,690 7.90 8.05 7.90 8.00 0.10 191 

92/08/19 1,097 8,806 8.05 8.10 7.95 8.00 0.00 224 

92/08/20 422 3,347 8.00 8.00 7.90 7.90 -0.10 101 

92/08/21 468 3,715 7.95 8.00 7.90 7.95 0.05 103 

92/08/22 1,025 8,171 7.95 8.00 7.90 8.00 0.05 148 

92/08/25 3,736 30,349 8.00 8.25 7.95 8.15 0.15 541 

92/08/26 1,332 10,789 8.15 8.20 8.00 8.00 -0.15 198 

92/08/27 1,239 9,948 8.05 8.10 8.00 8.00 0.00 163 

92/08/28 1,059 8,445 8.05 8.05 7.85 7.90 -0.10 148 

92/08/29 6,280 52,498 7.95 8.45 7.95 8.40 0.50 851 

 


